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PLATINUM

Cort Furniture – Debra Shapiro – 1706 W. Atlantic Blvd, Pompano Beach, FL 33069 
O. 954-336-2746  Debra.shapiro@cort.com  www.cort.com

Waypoint Property Inspection East – Mark Wahl – 3000 High Ridge Road, Suite 11, Boynton Beach, FL 33426
O. 561-676-0546  M. 561-531-0358  Mark@waypointinspection.com  www.abocaratonhomeinspector.com

 We Insure - McEvers Olson Insurance Group – Kim McEvers – 120 South Olive Ave., Suite 504, West Palm Beach, FL 33401
D. 561-598-5699 x2  kim.mcevers@weinsurefl.com   www.weinsurefl.com

GOLD
American Fidelity Title – Stacey Holdsworth -- 1500 Gateway Boulevard, Suite 220, Boynton Beach, FL 33426
2424 N. Federal Hwy, Suite 151 Boca Raton, FL 33431
D. 561-245-4050  stacey@americanfidelitytitle.com   www.AmericanFidelityTitle.com

Pacific Union Financial – Jason Esposito
O. 561-210-9604 M. 954-817-0999 jason.esposito@loanpacific.com  http://pacificunionloans.com/jason-esposito/


SILVER
Leader in Print – Seth Leader 
O. 561-200-9412  LeaderInPrint@gmail.com   www.LeaderInPrint.com

	
	

	
	


Mizner Country Club – Marie Mitchalk, Director of Membership – 16104 Mizner Club Drive, Delray Beach, FL 33446
O. 561-638-5600  D. 561-288-3300  mmitchalk@miznercc.org  www.miznercc.org

Two Men and a Truck – Janelle Dowley 
561-845-3890 janelle.dowley@twomen.com   https://twomenandatruck.com/movers/fl/west-palm-beach

Morgan Stanley -  Patricia C. Corbett --- 595 S Federal Hwy, Ste 400, Boca Raton, FL 33432
D. 561-393-1535  Patricia.C.Corbett@morganstanley.com  http://fa.morganstanley.com/patricia.c.corbett/index.htm


Specialty Advertising – Doris Pastl – 4317 Redding Rd., Ste A, Boynton Beach, FL 33436
O. 561-757-7454  M. 561-704-8089  Doris@SpecialtyAdvertisingBB.com  www.specialtyadvertisingbb.com

BRONZE

Crystal Clear Real Estate Transactions Coordinator - Lydia Crystal 
O. 1-800-593-4201 D.561-213-7246 Lydia@LydiaCrystal.com  

Clear the Clutter – Trudy Fellows 
D. 303-882-3851 - trudy@trudyclearstheclutter.com  www.trudyclearstheclutter.com

Realtors Association of the Palm Beaches – Carol Bloom – One Harvard Circle, Ste 10, West Palm Beach, FL 33418
O. 561-727-2774  cbloom@rapb.com  www.rapb.com





